ODYSSEY
TTH-IOM01-EN
Installation
Operation
Maintenance
Light Commercial
Split System 5-20 Tons
TTH Model 50 Hz / 60 Hz

TTH-IOM01-EN.indd   1TTH-IOM01-EN.indd   1 7/9/2014   5:25:08 PM7/9/2014   5:25:08 PM
TTH-IOM01-EN2
Model Nomenclature
T T H 0 6 0 B D  0  0   B   A
Service Digit
A = First Parts List
Minor Design Sequence
A = First Design Sequence
B = Second Design Sequence
Factory Installed Options # 1
0 = No Options
A = 1 HP Fan Motor
B = 2 HP Fan Motor
C = 3 HP Fan Motor
D = 5 HP Fan Motor
E = 7.5 HP Fan Motor
Electrical Characteristics
D = 380-415/3/50
3 = 230/3/60
K = 380/3/60
4 = 460/3/60
Major Design Sequence
B = R22 Refrigerant
E = R407C Refrigerant
F = R407C (Hi-Eff)
Nominal Gross Cooling Capacity (MBH)
060 =   60 MBH
075 =   75 MBH
100 = 100 MBH
120 = 120 MBH
160 = 160 MBH
180 = 180 MBH
210 = 210 MBH
240 = 210 MBH
TTH =  Cooling Only Air Handling Unit
            (Horizontal Discharge)
Air Handling Unit
Model Nomenclature
Factory Installed Options # 2
0 = No Options
A = Discharge Plenum
TTH-IOM01-EN.indd   2TTH-IOM01-EN.indd   2 7/9/2014   5:25:08 PM7/9/2014   5:25:08 PM
TTH-IOM01-EN 3